
 

 

 

      

 

 

 

  

                           CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER - U14292JH1975GOI001223 

                                                                                                

  
वेब साईट /  Website Address : www.cmpdi.co.in   E-mail: rdri7.cmpdi@coalindia.in 

फोन नम्बर /  Phone No :  Phone: +91 (674) 230-1271  

फैक्स नम्बर /  Fax No.     : +91 (674) 230-1762 

 

 

 NIT No: CMPDI/RI-VII/RETENDER/FILTERPAPER/1445       DATED: 07/09/2016 
 

e-TENDER NOTICE 
(For Procurement of Consumables & others: DOMESTIC TENDER) 

 

Tenders are invited on-line from Manufacturers / Authorized Agents / Stockists / dealer/ distributor only, 
for the supply of FILTER PAPER at CMPDI, RI-VII, Bhubaneswar (RETENDER) as per the SCHEDULE 
OF REQUIREMENT / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION, etc.  (ANNEXURE – I), GENERAL TERMS AND 
CONDITIONS (ANNEXURE-II) and terms & conditions given in Tender Document. 
 

Sl.No Item description/  Particulars Total Estimated 
amount in Rs. 

Earnest 
Money 
(in Rs.) 

Delivery 
period 
in days 

1 Filter paper                                                                    
as per the SCHEDULE OF REQUIREMENT / 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION, etc.  (ANNEXURE – I) 
given in Tender Document. 

 
588230.00 

 
11765.00 

 
30 days 

 (The above tendered item(s) is (are) not eligible for CENVAT Credit) 
 

2. Time Schedule of Tender : 
 

Sl.No Particulars Date Time 

1 Tender e-publication Date 08.09.2016 18:00 hrs 

2 Bid Submission Start Date 09.09.2016 11:00 hrs 

3 Bid Submission End Date 26.09.2016 14:00 hrs 

4 Start date of seeking Clarification on-line 09.09.2016 11:00 hrs 

5 Last date of seeking Clarification on-line 22.09.2016 11:00 hrs 

6 Due date of opening of Bid 27.09.2016 14:00 hrs 

 
Availability of tender documents: Detailed tender notice & Tender documents including 

terms and conditions shall be available on CIL   e-procurement portal https://coalindiatenders.gov.in/. 
Tender Notice shall also be available at websites www.cmpdi.co.in., or  www.tenders.gov.in 
NOTE: End user portal agreement of CIL is applicable for CMPDI also. 
 
 

 
 

              -sd- 
               HOD (E&M) 
CMPDI, RI-VII, Bhubaneswar 

 
 
 

Copy to:  

1. Regional Director, CMPDI, RI-VII, Bhubaneswar – For kind information 

2. HOD (Finance), CMPDI, RI-VII, Bhubaneswar.  

3. HOD (Environment), CMPDI, RI-VII, Bhubaneswar. 

4. All Notice Boards, CMPDI, RI-VII, Bhubaneswar. 

http://www.cmpdi.co.in/
mailto:rdri7.cmpdi@coalindia.in
https://coalindiatenders.gov.in/
http://www.tenders.gov.in/

